2020 State Winter Games

MOUNTAIN SCHEDULE

Sunday, March 1
12:45PM

1:15PM
1:45PM

Monday, March 2
9:00AM

9:30AM
9:45AM
10:00AM

10:00AM

10:45AM
11:00AM

Tuesday, March 3
9:00AM

9:30AM
10:00AM

10:45AM
11:00AM
11:30-12:30PM
12:30M

1:00PM
1:30PM

Staging Begins
Note: sit and tethered skiers go first
Category 2
Category 3A
Category3B
Category 4

Course Inspection

Time Trials
Category 2
Category 3A
Category 3B
Category 4

Staging Begins Category 2-4

Note: sit and tethered skiers go first
Course Inspection
Staging Category 1
Category 1 10 Meter Glide (2 runs)
Category 1 10 Meter Walk (2 runs)
Category 1 25 Meter Super Glide (2 runs)
Category 2 Giant Slalom Race (2 runs)
Category 3 Giant Slalom Race (2 runs)
Category 4 Giant Slalom Race (2 runs)
Awards staging begins
Awards Begin

Staging Begins
Note: sit and tethered skiers go first
Course Inspection
Category 2 Slalom Race (2 runs)
Category 3A Slalom Race (2 runs)
Category 3B Slalom Race (2 runs)
Category 4 Slalom Race (2 runs)
Awards staging begins
Awards Begin
Lunch
Staging Begins
Note: sit and tethered skiers go first
Course Inspection
Category 2 Super G Race (1 run)
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Various locations

Near ski check
@ base of Valley Run Lift
@ base of White Peaks Lift
@ base of White Peaks Lift
Various Courses
Various Courses
Lower Meadows
Valley Run
Utter Abandon
World Cup

Locations listed above

Various Courses

@Magic Carpet
Magic Carpet
Magic Carpet
Magic Carpet
Lower Meadows
Valley Run
World Cup
Courtyard
Courtyard

Locations listed above

Various Courses
Lower Meadows
Valley Run
Utter Abandon
World Cup
Courtyard
Courtyard
Base Lodge
Locations listed above

Various Courses
Lower Meadows
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Category 3A Super G Race (1 run) Valley Run

Category 3B Super G Race (1 run) Utter Abandon

Category 4 Super G Race (1 run) World Cup
1:45PM Awards staging begins Courtyard
2:30PM Awards Begin Courtyard

3:00PM Competition Ends



