

## 2020 State Winter Games

**MOUNTAIN SCHEDULE** 

## Sunday, March 1

Sunday, March 1		
12:45PM	Staging Begins	Various locations
	Note: sit and tethered skiers go first	
	Category 2	Near ski check
	Category 3A	@ base of Valley Run Lift
	Category3B	@ base of White Peaks Lift
	Category 4	@ base of White Peaks Lift
1:15PM	Course Inspection	Various Courses
1:45PM	Time Trials	Various Courses
	Category 2	Lower Meadows
	Category 3A	Valley Run
	Category 3B	Utter Abandon
	Category 4	World Cup
Monday, March 2		
9:00AM	Staging Begins Category 2-4	Locations listed above
	Note: sit and tethered skiers go first	
9:30AM	Course Inspection	Various Courses
9:45AM	Staging Category 1	@Magic Carpet
10:00AM	Category 1 10 Meter Glide (2 runs)	Magic Carpet
	Category 1 10 Meter Walk (2 runs)	Magic Carpet
	Category 1 25 Meter Super Glide (2 runs)	Magic Carpet
10:00AM	Category 2 Giant Slalom Race (2 runs)	Lower Meadows
	Category 3 Giant Slalom Race (2 runs)	Valley Run
	Category 4 Giant Slalom Race (2 runs)	World Cup
10:45AM	Awards staging begins	Courtyard
11:00AM	Awards Begin	Courtyard
Tuesday, March 3		
9:00AM	Staging Begins	Locations listed above
	Note: sit and tethered skiers go first	
9:30AM	Course Inspection	Various Courses
10:00AM	Category 2 Slalom Race (2 runs)	Lower Meadows
	Category 3A Slalom Race (2 runs)	Valley Run
	Category 3B Slalom Race (2 runs)	Utter Abandon
	Category 4 Slalom Race (2 runs)	World Cup
10:45AM	Awards staging begins	Courtyard
11:00AM	Awards Begin	Courtyard
11:30-12:30PM	Lunch	Base Lodge
12:30M	Staging Begins Note: sit and tethered skiers go first	Locations listed above
1:00PM	Course Inspection	Various Courses
1:30PM	Category 2 Super G Race (1 run)	Lower Meadows



	Category 3A Super G Race (1 run)
	Category 3B Super G Race (1 run)
	Category 4 Super G Race (1 run)
1:45PM	Awards staging begins
2:30PM	Awards Begin
3:00PM	Competition Ends
2:30PM	Awards staging begins Awards Begin

Valley Run Utter Abandon World Cup Courtyard Courtyard